9161A-01CW16LFT Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
9161A-01CW16LFT Stock Buy 9161A-01CW16LFT Buy IDT (Integrated Device Technology) 9161A-
01CW16LFT
IDT (Integrated Device Technology) 9161A-01CW16LFT IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Supplier IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Distributor
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 9161A-
01CW16LFT
Integrated Device Technology (IDT) 9161A-01CW16LFT
IDT (Integrated Device
Technology)
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 9161A-01CW16LFT
MANUFACTURER IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
DESCRIPTION IC FREQUENCY GENERATOR 16-SOIC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3579 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 4.75 V ~ 5.25 V
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 16-SOIC
SERIES -
RATIO - INPUT:OUTPUT 2:2
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 16-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)
PLL Yes
OUTPUT Clock
OTHER NAMES ICS9161A-01CW16LFT
ICS9161A-01CW16LFT-ND
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0°C ~ 70°C
NUMBER OF CIRCUITS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MAIN PURPOSE Graphics Applications
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INPUT Clock, Crystal
FREQUENCY - MAX 120MHz
DIFFERENTIAL - INPUT:OUTPUT No/No
BASE PART NUMBER ICS9161-01
9161A-01CW16LFT
Part Number: 9161A-01CW16LFT
Manufacturer/Brand: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Product description IC FREQUENCY GENERATOR 16-SOIC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 3579 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
9161A-01CW16LFT.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 9161A-01CW16LFT
9161A-01CW16LFT.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
9163-24 BLK
Manufacturers:  E-Z-Hook
Description:  TEST LEAD BANANA TO SOCKET 24"
In stock:  19694 pcs
RFQ
91618-424ALF
Manufacturers:  Amphenol FCI
Description:  CONN RCPT 48POS .100 DBL STR SMD
In stock:  19654 pcs
RFQ
9161A-01CW16LF
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC FREQUENCY GENERATOR 16-SOIC
In stock:  4244 pcs
RFQ
91625-317LF
Manufacturers:  Amphenol FCI
Description:  CONN RCPT 24POS T/H 2.54MM AU
In stock:  129073 pcs
RFQ
9162
Manufacturers:  Capital Advanced Technologies, Inc.
Description:  PROTO BOARD 14/16PIN SOIC SMD
In stock:  46914 pcs
RFQ
91618-425ALF
Manufacturers:  Amphenol FCI
Description:  CONN RCPT 50POS .100 DBL STR SMD
In stock:  17903 pcs
RFQ
91618-423LF
Manufacturers:  Amphenol FCI
Description:  CONN RCPT 46POS .100 DBL STR SMD
In stock:  22639 pcs
RFQ
9163
Manufacturers:  Capital Advanced Technologies, Inc.
Description:  PROTOBOARD 14/16 SOIC SMT SIP
In stock:  14890 pcs
RFQ
91618-425LF
Manufacturers:  Amphenol FCI
Description:  CONN RCPT 50POS .100 DBL STR SMD
In stock:  19104 pcs
RFQ
9163-24 RED
Manufacturers:  E-Z-Hook
Description:  TEST LEAD BANANA TO SOCKET 24"
In stock:  23570 pcs
RFQ
91625-604LF
Manufacturers:  Amphenol FCI
Description:  CONN RCPT 40POS T/H 2.54MM AU
In stock:  24010 pcs
RFQ
91618-424LF
Manufacturers:  Amphenol FCI
Description:  CONN RCPT 48POS .100 DBL STR SMD
In stock:  22978 pcs
RFQ